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WILKES-BARRE / CROSS 
VALLEY EXPRESSWAY 
+/- 18,000 sq. ft. 

Warehouse/Distrib- 
ution/Manufacturing 
Rapid on/off at Exit 

2, Rte 309 
(N. Washington St) 

2 Docks, ample 
electric, ample 

parking, zoned M-1. 
$2.25 per sq.ft. 

NNN. Also available; 
trailer storage yard 
adjacent. Call owner 

570-574-0421 

LINE UP 
A GREAT DEAL... 
IN CLASSIFIED! 
Looking for the right deal 
on an automobile? 
Turn to classified. 
It's a showroom in print! 
Classified’s got 
the directions! 

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
3,700 sq. ft. 

OFFICE/MEDICAL 
Well managed, 

- multi-tenant profes- 
sional building off 
Laird Street near 
Woodlands. Ample 

parking. Easy 
access to Rte 315 
/Rte309/ 1-81. $7 
per sq. ft. NNN. 

Call Owner 
570-574-0421 
  

Sell your own home! 
Place an ad HERE 

570-829-7130 

  

947 Garages 

HANOVER TWP 
1300 sq ft, Multi pur- 
pose space. 10 ft 
doors, 12 ft ceiling, 
good location. $650 
per month, call 

570-606-5350 

    

  

950 Half Doubles 953 Houses for Rent 953 Houses for Rent 
  

KINGSTON 
1/2 double, 3 bed- 

room, washer dryer 

hookup, gas stove & 

fridge. $625 month. 

All utilities by tenant. 

Security & refer- 

ences. NO PETS !!! 
570-283-0395 
  

Shopping for a 
new apartment? 
Classified lets 

you compare costs - 
without hassle 

or worry! 
Get moving 

with classified! 

KINGSTON 
187 Zerby Ave. 
3 bedroom, 1.5 

baths, dishwasher, 
stove, fridge, wash- 
er/dryer hook-up. 
$600 + utilities. No 
pets. References 

required. Call 
570-407-3991 

KINGSTON 
2 bedroom, carpet- 
ing, attic/basement, 
washer/dryer hook- 
up, fenced yard. 
$475 + utilities, 
security & lease. 
Call 570-287-5491 

  

  

  

KINGSTON 
95 S Landon Ave. 

3 bedroom, large 
eat in kitchen, wall 
to wall carpeting. 
New energy effi- 
cient gas furnace. 
Convenient location. 
no pets $600 + utile- 
ties. References, 

' security & lease. 
570-288-1321 

KINGSTON 
Sprague Avenue 

2 bedroom 1 bath, 
1st floor duplex, 
convenient to 
Wyoming avenue, 
washer /dryer hook- 

  

EW TOA 
NANTICOKE 

3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
large living room, 
eat-in kitchen w/w 
carpet, gas heat, 
washer dryer 

hookup, fenced 
yard. Lots of stor- 
age in attic/base- 
ment. Section 8 
approved. Pets 

neg. $550 mo + util- 
ities & security 
deposit, Back- 
ground check. 

570-829-4798 after 

  

  

  

up, basement stor- 12 noon 

oe eo ng I LINE UP 
(67073-6204 | ASUUOCESSFUL SALE 

IN CLASSIFIED! 
Do you need more space? 
A yard or garage sale 

in classified 
NANTICOKE is the best way 
eau fo clean out your closets! 

BT You're in bussiness 
parking, large yard. with classified! 

$450 + utilities. 
Call 570-443-8679       

EW TODA 
NANTICOKE 

East Union Street, 
Must see, 3 bed- 
room, 1 bath, gas 
heat and w/w car- 
peting, fridge, 
stove, washer/dryer 
included, nice yard, 
off street parking, 
close to schools, 
garbage and 
sewage included, 
no pets $625 + utili- 
ties, lease and 
security required. 
Call 570-256-3461 

Collect cash, not dust! 
Clean out your 

basement, garage 
or attic and call the 
Classified depart- 
ment today at 570- 

829-7130! 

NANTICOKE 
Large 1/2 double 
w/w + hardwood 
floors, off street 
parking, washer / 
dryer hookup, coin 
laundry. $595/mo + 
utilities, lease, securi- 
ty. Pet fee required. 

570-687-6216 
or 570-954-0727 

  

  

  

   

      

         

THE TIMES LEADER CLASSIFIEDS 

  

Name 

“sell Stuff For FREE . Email: classifieds@timesleader.com Fax: 570-831-7312 
Email or fax the following information or mail this completed form to: THE TIMES LEADER, 15 N. Main St., 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18711. All ads must include the price of each item and how many of each item. All free ads 
must include name, address and telephone number. Private party merchandise ads only. No phone calls please. 

   

      

Sell Stuff 
OY Free 

Collect CaSh. Not Dust. 
We’ll run your ad in all our 

publications FREE for nine days 
for items priced under $1000. 
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